
CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.1
 
JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

Project Name
 P.O. Number Date Prepared
 
Farm Creek
 36744 10/6/08
 
Name and Address of Contractor
 
Miller-Newell Engineers, Inc.
 
P.O. Box 705, Newport, AR 72112
 
Description of Work Included in Contract
 

A. Second topo and calculation of storage volume due to modifications to the terrain by the 
present land owner 
B. Extra Services (Section 1.C.3 of Contract) - Geotechnical Investigation 

Changes Ordered and Reason Ordered (List Individual Changes as: A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A. Additional fieldwork, office calculations and modifications of current drawing 
B. Geotechnical Investigation work 
C. 
D. 
E. 

.Contract Bid Original RevisedContract Negotiated Original ReVised 
Changes Item Estimated Unit Estimated C.O. Unit Estimated Estimated 

No. Quantity Price Quantity Price Cost Cost 
A. Add 1 1 $20,600.00 1 $20,600.00$25,100.00 $25,100.00 
B. Add SP 0 1$0.00 $7,187.50 $0.00 $7,187.50 
C. 
D. 
E. 
F. 
G. 
H. 
I. 

TOTAL ~4I:U,l)UU.UU ;P"~~ 

Original Contract Amount $ 20,600.00
 
Previously Approved Change Orders $ ­
This Change Order $ 11,687.50 (Increase)
 
New Contract Amount $ 32,287.50
 

Contract time Increased by 0 days. New contract odays. 

'-----____!HIS AGREEMENT SJJeJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS 


